			MMISSION
Document No: (to be completed by office)	T19	Purchase Order No: (to be completed by office)	PO-
		Contract No: (if applicable) (to be completed by office)	CN-
From		Dept	Procurement
то		Date	30-01-2019
	Single	e Supplier Justification	
Tender Action or STA) must be p	repared. The selection of a single pply please seek guidance from the	cular item and the value of the purchase exce e supplier should only occur in exceptional circ the Procurement.	eds £5,000, a written justification (a Singl cumstances, which match one or more of
Where the skills / experience	e of the Contractor is of crit	ical importance	
	_		
2. Is this a one off request?	Yes		
3.	Description of Reg	quirement	
survey of 11-16 year olds in	Great Britain. The particula Gambling Commission annu	b: Ipsos MORI provide a unique omnib ar methodology is not offered by any c ually since 2011 and a change of supp	other suppliers. Ipsos MORI have
4. Duration	Start Date:	01/02/2019 End Date	e: 01/11/2019
5. Length of Requirement:	No More than 12 Months		
6. Forecasted cost / proposed annual value of contract	£75,000.00	VAT Selection	n: Excl
	Value exceeds	£50,000 requires DCMS approval	
7. Contract valuation over 4 years? If no, put N/A	N/A	VAT Selection	1:
8. Likely hood of contract continuing 4 years and beyond? If no, put N/A	No		
9. Funded by	Insight (75%) /3NL (25%)		
10. Workstream			
11. Supplier		Ipsos Mori	Vendor No: (to be completed by

Date	Signature	Name	Conflict	Approval:
5/8/19	Ade-Brice	Helen Bryce		Requester
5/2019	Kentle da	Ben Haden		Budget Holder
-19(1)	1 it low	James Holdaway		Budget Holder
			es you to identify whether you	Budget Holder

Please send to Procurement for review before progressing further. djacobs@gamblingcommission.gov.uk

Procurement Manager: Date: Finance Business Partner: Date: Financial Controller: Date: Simon Knees

Authorisation require If value exceeds £50,000 Chief Operating Officer:

Authorisation required Number Date:

David Pemberton